228
D
ISPLAY REFRIG
ERATIO
N
Neutral Display Cabinet & Tray Slide
MODEL DESCRIPTION EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D mm)
WEIGHT
(kg) RRP
BB600N 600mm wide neutral display (without glass canopy) 880 x 600 x 800 90
BB1000N 1000mm wide neutral display (without glass canopy) 880 x 1000 x 800 114
BB1250N 1250mm wide neutral display 1300 x 1250 x 800 140
BB1570N 1570mm wide neutral display 1300 x 1570 x 800 160
BB1890N 1890mm wide neutral display 1300 x 1890 x 800 200
BBTRAY570 Tray slide for BB600N 570 x 300 -
BBTRAY970 Tray slide for BB1000N & BB1000PLATE 970 x 300 -
BBTRAY1220 Tray slide for BB3 & BB1250N 1220 x 300 -
BBTRAY1540 Tray slide for BB4 & BB1570N 1540 x 300 -
BBTRAY1770 Tray slide for BB5 & BB1890N 1860 x 300 -
BLACK
GRANITE
TOP
Black Laminate
BB1250N
BB600N
FEATURES
Black laminated décor with stainless steel body and black granite top
Curved glass canopy with illumination (except BB600N & BB1000N)
Castors as standard with 2 braked
TRAY SLIDE
BU
FFET D
ISPLAY